Luftfiltration - Fillammitel - Boersios

j

ISENL

Bag filter for
dust filtration

Type
Make

Filter area [m?]

Suction performance [m?/h]

Noise level [dB(A)]
Weight [kg]

Power rating [kW]
Voltage [V]

Max. operating temp. [°C]
Height a [mm]

Length b [mm]

Width ¢ [mm]

b c

indusa GmbH
DaimlerstralBe 8
D-61267 Neu-Anspach

DL 900
NS
4,5

900
(800 Pa. ext.)

~65
~90

0,75

1.200
550

650

Tel: +49 (0) 6081 95870 -0
Fax: +49 (0) 6081 95 870 - 22
www.indusa.de | info@indusa.de

DL 900 | DL 2000

DL 2000
NT NS NT
10

2.000
(800 Pa. ext.)

~73
~125 ~185 ~235
2,2
400/230
~40
2.000 1.765 2.400
750

850

Subject to change without notice
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DL900 N S | - (e} 900 800
DL90ONT | - (¢} 900 800
DL 2000 N S | - (¢} 2.000 800
DL2000NT | - ¢} 2.000 800
DL 1100 N S JET - | | 1.100 700
DL 1100 N T JET - | | 1.100 700
DL 2000 N JET - | | 2.000 1.000
DL 3000 N JET - | | 3.000 1.000
DL 2500 N JET - | | 3.000 1.000
DL 5000 N JET - | | 6.000 1.000
o special equipment | M standard equipment | - notusable
Options DL 900 DL 2000
Special color
Hand lever left or right |
Automatic cleaning o
Vacuum control system
SPS/PLC management e}
On-/off-line cleaning -/o
Exhaust nozzle
Cartridge monitoring o
400 V connector for IT-net
Stronger ventilation [kW]
Spark pre-separator
EX-protection
Potential free contact (error
message) / on-off relay
Wheel stand / extraction arm o/ o
Safety after-filter H12 / active car-
bon after-filter (smell elimination)
o special equipment | M standard equipment | - not useable
l made

BELUGCOMPETENCE | VDMA
Alllance Member
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Germany

Power rating

(kW]

0,75-1,5
0,75-1,5
2,2-3,0
2,2-3,0
1LA=15
1 A=15
2,2-3,0
3,0-4,4
3,0

4,4-6,0

DL 1100 JET

Dust drawer
volume [I]
Dust barrel
volume [l]
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DL 2000 JET
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Polyester media

Blended
fleece media
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m/m

PTFE coated

O 0O 0O 0 0O 0O O O O O

DL 3000 JET

BIA category C

Filter area

4,5 m?
= 45m?
- 1om?
- 10 m?
10 m*
10 m?
30 m?
60 m?

36 m?

72 m?

DL 2500 JET

Spark-/ dust-
pre-separator

O 0O 0O 0 0O 0O O O O o

Recommended pipe
diameter [DN] mm

12

o

120
200
200
120
120
200
2x 200
250

2x 250

DL 5000 JET

Special construction on request




